

Request title:
Dyson Products

Date of Response: 09th December 2016

Further to your Freedom of Information request, the Trust has answered your questions in the order they appear in your request.

Request

1. How many Dyson products has your trust bought in the last five years?
2. What are these products and models?
3. A breakdown of how many items of each Dyson product was bought in the last five years, eg how many fans, vacuum cleaners, hand dryers etc.
4. How much money has been spent on all Dyson products for the last five years for your trust?
5. Please could I have a breakdown for how much has been spent on each type of product, eg vacuum cleaners, fans, hand dryers etc, for the last five years?

Reply

1. 2.
2. 1 Dyson De-humidifier and 1 Dyson Vacuum Cleaner Model V6 Flexi cordless.
3. Please see answer to question 2.
4. Total spend £683.32.
5. De-humidifier £416.66 and Vacuum Cleaner £266.66.